
EB

GB

AC

VR

EI

VK

EW

MC

GC

AT

WR

East Breaks

Garden Banks

Alaminos Canyon

Vermilion Area

Eugene Island Area, South Addition

Viosca Knoll

Ewing Bank

Mississippi Canyon

Green Canyon

Atwater Valley

Walker Ridge

Abbreviation            Name                             

A listing of the Map Areas/Blocks and number of bids for each block receiving bids

The bid information and the Map Names below are both presented in the order of bid reading. 

GULF OF MEXICO SALE 254 BLOCKS RECEIVING BIDS BY COMPANY
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UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF OCEAN ENERGY MANAGEMENT

Submitting Companies
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Sale Number    : 254

17-MAR-2020

3

00078
00689
00730
01284
01500
01999
02058
02277

02481
02647

02748
02790
03026
03065
03238
03583

Chevron U.S.A. Inc.
Shell Offshore Inc.
Walter Oil & Gas Corporation
W & T Offshore, Inc.
TOTAL E&P USA, INC.
Houston Energy, L.P.
LLOG Exploration Offshore, L.L.C.
BHP Billiton Petroleum (Deepwater)
Inc.
BP Exploration & Production Inc.
Murphy Exploration & Production 
Company - USA
Equinor Gulf of Mexico LLC
Focus Exploration, LLC
EnVen Energy Ventures, LLC
Talos Resources LLC
LLOG Bluewater Holdings, L.L.C.
Juneau Oil & Gas, LLC

 



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF OCEAN ENERGY MANAGEMENT
Blocks Receiving Bids by Submitting Company
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Sale Number    : 254

Sale Identifier: GULF OF MEXICO

Sale Date      : 18-MAR-2020

17-MAR-2020

3

EB

EB

EB

EB

GB

GB

GB

GB

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

VR

EI

EI

EI

EI

EI

VK

VK

EW

EW

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

WR

WR

WR

  677

  722

  723

  724

  721

  728

  782

  963

   36

   80

   81

  599

  600

  153

  281

  298

  303

  344

  345

  873

  952

  791

  921

  121

  123

  153

  162

  368

  369

  579

  623

  624

  635

  713

  714

  976

  999

   78

   80

  102

  103

  114

  123

  149

  193

  283

  319

  320

  321

  322

  363

  366

  476

  774

  775

  817

    8

   30

   31

   54

  226

  228

  272

  273

  274

  409

  453

  454

  151

  228

  314

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

2

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

01500

01500

01500

01500

02277

00689

01284

01500

00689

02277

02277

02277

00078

00078

02790

03583

03583

03583

03583

03583

01284

03026

02481

00078

00730

03238

00078

00689

02481

03065

00689

00078

00078

00078

02481

02481

02481

02058

02481

02481

00689

02481

01999

03026

00689

02277

02481

02481

00689

02277

00689

00689

02481

00689

02481

02481

02481

02481

00078

02481

00078

02481

02481

00078

02481

02647

02748

02748

02748

00689

02481

02481

00689

01999

00078

01999

00078

00078

00078

00078

00078

01999

02748

02748

Ar/Blck/Bds/Comp  #/ Notes Ar/Blck/Bds/Comp  #/ Notes Ar/Blck/Bds/Comp  #/ Notes Ar/Blck/Bds/Comp  #/ Notes


